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Overview
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Price
134.90 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.66% (-2.28)

US3687361044
GNRC

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

7,728 EUR
S&P 500

134.79 USD (400)
135.00 USD (100)
135.29 USD
136.90 USD
133.89 USD
137.18 USD
135.236453 USD
143,024
19,354,469.21
3,374

155

WKN: 368736104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3687361044&ID_NOTATION=33735368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3687361044&ID_NOTATION=33735368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8ac893c480575acd6d40ce399e0cea4d152967d89203ebb6cd434f571e59500&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5b38e813e166a8de8&time=1714144046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74268463e57968bc0524fc9c1ced900b01f1d6954a48bc6a02a00699862db726&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6297705121545f8fc&time=1714144046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf5c4b32244372707cdb14cb09d2bd305e143af65b0528349ce03087108a6808&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=31a3ef8ec1acda327&time=1714144046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dcd3398df4382300ecbbcec88b1742f0f86a7aa90877977e3a468633ba2e6e1&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c0944e507b222d3b8&time=1714144046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc7c6aa13eede73b9c2b97343d74ae6bdfc6f49d6f323fad3ff4a3df65820d32&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3adebb655ffda193&time=1714144046&tool=RSC

GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/04/25 16:52:01

Price
134.90 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.66% (-2.28)

ISIN US3687361044
Symbol GNRC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,728 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 134.79 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 135.00 USD (100)
Open 135.29 USD
High 136.90 USD
Low 133.89 USD
Close (prev. day) 137.18 USD
VWAP 135.236453 USD
Volume (pcs) 143,024
Trading volume 19,354,469.21
Number of trades 3,374
Last size 155
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +58.11% +31.02% -58.50%
Perf (abs.) +50.42 +32.48 -193.40
Beta 1.72 1.92 1.85
Volatility  39.42 52.70 57.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/04/
25

Stuttgart 2024/04/
25

NYSE 2024/04/
25

Munich 2024/04/
25

Hanover 2024/04/

Time

16:45

16:51

16:52

08:11

08:00

Price

125.95 EUR

125.90 EUR

134.90 USD

126.55 EUR

126.10 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.08

0.03

19.35

0.00

0.00

135.20 USD (1,369,930
126.67 USD (1,110,041
121.92 USD (1,063,048
118.37 USD (1,227,110
140.34 USD (2024/04/09
108.89 USD (2024/02/26
156.95 USD (2023/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
79.86 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33735368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33831374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82626893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423829

GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

08:18 126.10 EUR 0.00

16:30 127.10 EUR 0.00

08:11 126.55 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33770971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33728858

GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

GENERAC
et TR

Contact Details
GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

South 45 West 29290 Highway 59 - 53189
Waukesha

Telefon: +1-262-544-4811
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marcia Avedon

Andrew
Lampereur

Bennett
Morgan

David Ramon

Dominick
Zarcone

John Bowlin

Kathryn
Roedel

Nam Nguyen
Robert Dixon
William
Jenkins

Aaron Jagdfeld
Patrick
Forsythe

Steve Goran

York A. Ragen

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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